PROPERTY

Compte fournisseurs

Société :

Q8 - CALPAM - Bruxelles

Copropriété : 0001 - ACP ANNECY

Exercice :

du01/07/2011 au 30/06/2012

ACP ANNECY

Date facture

I Référence

Libellé

Débit (€)

Crédit (€)

Date d'opération

Extrait

Solde reporté au 01/07/2011

0.00

0.00

Facturation

15/11/2011

EXE1112-0077

LIVRAISON
3010
LITRES -
AFLEVERING
3010
LITERS

2 601.19

2 601.19

23/11/2011

86

17/11/2011

EXE1112-0079

LIVRAISON
4246
LITRES -
AFLEVERING
4246
LITERS

3 669.31

3 669.31

23/11/2011

83

03/01/2012

EXE1112-0106

LIVRAISON
11.152
LITRES -
AFLEVERING
11,152
LITERS

9171.81

9171.81

30/01/2012

01-2012

11/02/2012

EXE1112-0141

LIVRAISON
6898

LITRES -
AFLEVERING
6898
LITERS...

6 067.97

6 067.97

28/03/2012

59

14/02/2012

EXE1112-0140

LIVRAISON

6 062.69

6 062.69

28/03/2012

60

23/04/2012

EXE1112-0178

LIVRAISON
2.077
LITRES -
AFLEVERING
2.077 LITER

1814.76

1 814.76

30/04/2012

108

24/04/2012

EXE1112-0177

LIVRAISON
12.392
LITRES -
AFLEVERING
12.392
LITER

10 827.39

10 827.39

30/04/2012

109

TOTAL :

40 215.12 C

40 215.12 C

Solde au 30/06/2012:

0.00 €
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